Evidence based implantology
�C�O�N�T�E�N�T�S
Tapered
Tapered
Restoration Component
Multi-Unit Abutment
Components for Multi-Unit Abutment
Restoration Component

Use the 1.27 HEX Driver.
Abutment Screw included.
Type Code
(unit : mm)Standard / Medentika type
Hex
Non-Hex
OBCMAM12MT
OBCMAMN12MT12
Hex
Non-Hex
OBCMAR12MT
OBCMARN12MT
12
D
14
5.54.5
29
, 6.5
30
31
Abutment Series
Precision System  [Tissue Level]
11
Abutment & Prosthetic Options
32
Flow Chart _ EpDuo / Angled / CCM / Plastic
Precision System  [Tissue Level]
1.8 2.8
CCM
1.8 2.8
33
Abutment & Prosthetic Options
12
Flow Chart _ Solid / Octa
Precision System  [Tissue Level]
13
Fixture Size  1.8mm collar
34
Insertion
Depth
Insertion
Depth
Insertion
Depth
Neck
Diameter Collar Body
Size CodeInsertion
Depth
1.8 3.3
1.8 4.1
1.8 4.8
Neck  Ø4.8
Neck Ø4.8
Neck Ø4.8
(unit : mm)
8
10
12
14
IRSS 3308
IRSS 3310
IRSS 3312
IRSS 3314
8
10
12
14
IRSS 4108
IRSS 4110
IRSS 4112
IRSS 4114
8
10

1.271.27 1.271.27
Neck
Diameter Type Code
Crown (Red)
Bridge (White)
PIU C
PIU B
(unit : mm)
Precision System  [Tissue Level]
CCM Abutment
CCM Abutments use the 1.27 HEX Driver.
Supplied with BestDuo Screw. (Product code :NOASL)
1.271.27 1.271.27
Neck
Diameter Type Code
Crown (Red)
Bridge (White)
EICU C
EICU B
(unit : mm)
Solid Abutment
42
Precision System  [Tissue Level]
Regular Solid Abutments use the Solid Driver. (Product code : SDS48/SDL48)
Wide Solid Abutments use the Wide Solid Driver or 1.27 HEX Driver.
Supplied with Solid Protective Cap. (Product code : PSC)
Neck
Diameter CodeHeightSize
3
4
5.5
7
SSAR  30
SSAR  40
SSAR  55
SSAR  70
(unit : mm)
4
5.5
Regular
Wide
SSAW  40
SSAW  55
43
Solid Abutment
Precision System  [Tissue Level]
Octa Abutment
44
1.271.27
1.27
1.271.27 1.271.27
Octa Protective Cap use the 1.27 HEX Driver.
Supplied with Octa Protective Cap Screw. (Product code : SHCS)